Illuminated Switches
Short Body Pushbuttons             YB Series
YB
How to order:
1 2 3 4
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com      1
5
1
2
5
6
Blank
W
S
C
R
POLES:
SPDT
DPDT
CIRCUITS:
ON-(ON)
ON-ON (Alternate
Action with Latchdown)
PANEL SEAL:
Without Panel Seal
With Panel Seal
(Bushing Mount only)
SHAPES:
Bushing Mounting
Square
Round
Rectangular
W
G
CONTACTS & RATINGS:
Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
Gold
Rated 0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
LAMPS: CAPS TYPES & COLORS:1
2
3
6
8
Ill
u
m
in
at
ed
 S
w
it
ch
es
6 7
4
9
Solid Cap: Lens/Insert Colors (for type 1 lamp)
White/White
Red/White
Yellow/White
Green/White
Blue/White
Type1: Incandescent Lamp
5-volt
12-volt
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors (for type 4 lamp)
Clear/White
Type 4: Super Bright LED
White
Green
Blue
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors (for type 3 lamp)